HB Seal
The MECO HB seal is a modular mechanical shaft seal,
designed to fit process equipment following Conveyor
Equipment Manufacturers Association (C.E.M.A.) standards,
with many customizable material options to meet your
application’s requirements. The HB seal’s air purge not
only fortifies the HB’s sealing performance but is also an
effective diagnostic tool. Unlike standard stuffing box seals,

P
W
Part Number Decoder
HB           Z           5           W           4           A           354
Model - HB Standard, HC with Hose Clamp
Housing Material - Chose 1: Z = Anodized Aluminum, S = 316L Stainless, P = FDA Nylon
Housing (HSG)# - 0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 or 6
Elastomer - Chose 1: W = FDA White Silicone, V = Viton®, E = EPDM
Stator Material - 4 = Type 304 Stainless, 6 = Type 316L Stainless
Rotor Material - A = MECO3000 FDA PTFE (recommended), F = UHMW B = 3120
Shaft Diameter - Integer & 1st 2 decimals, in Inches
The HB seal is available in a variety of materials to meet the
requirements of your sealing application. Contact MECO with
your specific application requirements for a custom solution.
Material Options
HBP - FDA Nylon
304L Stainless-Steel
316L Stainless-Steel
Anodized 6061 Aluminum
316 Stainless Steel
FDA Nylon
Viton®
Silicone
EPDM
MECO 3000 *
MECO 3120 *
UHMW
MECO 3400 **
* FDA Approved Polymers
** EC10/2011 Approved Polymers
Stator
Materials
Housing
Materials
Elastomer
Materials
Rotor
Materials
The HB model’s sealing performance can be easily monitored by maintenance and production personnel using the
seal’s pressure gauge system. The pressure gauge system is effective in quickly alerting maintenance and production
personnel of a potential seal breach so that repairs or replacements can be made before product leakage occurs.
MECO offers fully split repair kits to replace soft wear components like the polymer rotors and elastomer drive ring.
Unsplit repair kits are available to replace all wear components including the stainless-steel stators.
MECO specializes in custom engineered seals designed for the particulars of each specific application. The mechanical
capabilities of the HB seal are dependent on the materials and processes involved in the application. MECO has a range of
other seal models that may be more applicable if the HB seal isn’t a good fit for your application.
To learn more and to find out if the HB Seal is the right seal for you,
please give us a call, or submit an online application today!
mecoseal.com  |  207.371.2210  |  sales@mecoseal.com
216 Bay Point Road, Georgetown, ME 04548 U.S.  |  © Woodex Bearing Company, Inc. 2023
Maintenance
Operating Parameters
HBZ - Anodized Aluminum HBS - 316 Stainless Steel